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FDV: ZERODIM SMART 2-POL

El-nummer:
EAN:

LYSTEKNIKK

Spenning

Frekvens

Teknologi

Watt
Fargetemperatur
Fargegjengivelse
Lysmengde
Lysspredning

Levetid

Dimbar

Driver inkludert
Dimmeomrade

MAL
Innbyggingshgyde
Hulldiameter
Diameter

Avstand til brennbart
TEKNISK

Ma monteres i kasse/veggboks
Isolasjonsklasse

IP grad

IK klasse

Ta verdi

Armaturhus materiale
Farge og RAL kode
Avskjerming
Energiklasse
Godkjenning
Forpakningsstgrrelse (LxBxH)

1400054
7090037703053

220-240V
50/60Hz
LED/Bluetooth
350W

Ja

0-100%

22mm
RS16
83mm

Ja

P20

Ta50°C

Hvit

A++

CE

85 x 85 x 55mm

ZERODIM SMART 2-POL

APP Kompatibel

ACTEC BLE for I0S/Android

glight.no
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